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No 1 Prévot Mickael (Rg=22)

Pass 20 1:51.400

Pass 40 3:17.760 1 1:26.360 *

Pass 60 4:48.644 2 1:30.884

Pass 136 11:11.588 3 6:22.944

Pass 163 12:37.262 4 1:25.674 *

Pass 189 14:02.258 5 1:24.996 *

Pass 216 15:27.543 6 1:25.285

Pass 244 16:51.377 7 1:23.834 *

In 269 18:28.198 8 1:36.821

No 6 Pagesse Jean Christophe

No 7 Pesains Hervé (Rg=24)

Pass 21 1:55.403

Pass 41 3:21.597 1 1:26.194 *

Pass 62 4:49.943 2 1:28.346

In 109 8:25.038 3 3:35.095

In 134 10:52.036 4 2:26.998

Pass 242 16:48.861 5 5:56.825

Pass 263 18:14.809 6 1:25.948 *

In 288 20:05.500 7 1:50.691

No 8 Quirante Yann (Rg=16)

Pass 18 1:49.840

Pass 35 3:13.515 1 1:23.675 *

Pass 56 4:35.292 2 1:21.777 *

Pass 120 10:18.776 3 5:43.484

Pass 146 11:39.618 4 1:20.842 *

Pass 173 13:00.942 5 1:21.324

Pass 200 14:21.999 6 1:21.057

Pass 222 15:44.233 7 1:22.234

Pass 249 17:05.720 8 1:21.487

Pass 267 18:27.081 9 1:21.361

Pass 282 19:50.011 10 1:22.930

Pass 299 21:10.931 11 1:20.920

No 9 Buchler Rémy (Rg=15)

Pass 16 1:47.098

Pass 34 3:12.996 1 1:25.898 *

Pass 55 4:34.378 2 1:21.382 *

Pass 129 10:38.343 3 6:03.965

Pass 153 11:59.526 4 1:21.183 *

Pass 182 13:29.631 5 1:30.105

Pass 208 14:50.077 6 1:20.446 *

Pass 237 16:27.121 7 1:37.044

Pass 257 17:47.990 8 1:20.869

Pass 276 19:08.679 9 1:20.689

Pass 295 20:41.627 10 1:32.948

No 11 Richer Nicolas (Rg=23)

Pass 8 1:35.442

Pass 30 2:59.475 1 1:24.033 *

Pass 53 4:25.072 2 1:25.597

Pass 77 5:51.731 3 1:26.659

Pass 124 10:21.854 4 4:30.123

Pass 150 11:49.108 5 1:27.254

Pass 175 13:16.210 6 1:27.102

Pass 203 14:40.895 7 1:24.685

Pass 230 16:05.320 8 1:24.425

In 258 17:48.446 9 1:43.126

No 12 Boutin Thomas (Rg=14)

Pass 14 1:45.099

Pass 33 3:08.303 1 1:23.204 *

Pass 54 4:28.699 2 1:20.396 *

Pass 113 10:11.125 3 5:42.426

Pass 140 11:31.947 4 1:20.822

Pass 170 12:55.248 5 1:23.301

Pass 197 14:15.655 6 1:20.407

In 226 15:54.168 7 1:38.513

No 13 Cadet Lois

No 14 Valéro Mathias (Rg=17)

Pass 67 5:04.319

Pass 131 10:43.233 1 5:38.914 *

Pass 155 12:05.147 2 1:21.914 *

Pass 181 13:26.494 3 1:21.347 *

Pass 207 14:47.745 4 1:21.251 *

In 235 16:20.731 5 1:32.986

No 16 Roesner Michel (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:32.230

Pass 26 2:51.907 1 1:19.677 *

Pass 47 4:10.944 2 1:19.037 *

Pass 69 5:30.887 3 1:19.943

Pass 111 10:08.069 4 4:37.182

Pass 137 11:27.614 5 1:19.545

Pass 164 12:46.827 6 1:19.213

Pass 192 14:06.038 7 1:19.211

Pass 215 15:26.527 8 1:20.489

Pass 241 16:45.852 9 1:19.325

Pass 262 18:05.124 10 1:19.272

Pass 280 19:25.110 11 1:19.986
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No 16 Roesner Michel (Rg=6)

Pass 297 20:45.665 12 1:20.555

No 17 Bertois Pierre (Rg=18)

Pass 57 4:36.914

Pass 125 10:28.590 1 5:51.676 *

Pass 151 11:51.467 2 1:22.877 *

In 180 13:26.383 3 1:34.916

Pass 240 16:37.448 4 3:11.065

Pass 260 18:00.109 5 1:22.661 *

Pass 278 19:21.564 6 1:21.455 *

Pass 296 20:42.837 7 1:21.273 *

No 21 Chaffard Loic (Rg=27)

Pass 24 2:00.443

Pass 43 3:31.733 1 1:31.290 *

Pass 66 5:01.500 2 1:29.767 *

Pass 121 10:19.521 3 5:18.021

Pass 149 11:48.896 4 1:29.375 *

Pass 177 13:18.442 5 1:29.546

Pass 206 14:46.819 6 1:28.377 *

Pass 233 16:15.166 7 1:28.347 *

Pass 256 17:42.701 8 1:27.535 *

Pass 277 19:11.116 9 1:28.415

Pass 294 20:39.403 10 1:28.287

No 23 Barteau Delphine  (Rg=30)

Pass 22 1:58.580

Pass 42 3:29.573 1 1:30.993 *

Pass 65 5:00.904 2 1:31.331

Pass 133 10:49.566 3 5:48.662

Pass 159 12:19.500 4 1:29.934 *

Pass 186 13:49.799 5 1:30.299

Pass 214 15:20.235 6 1:30.436

Pass 243 16:49.984 7 1:29.749 *

In 270 18:35.162 8 1:45.178

No 25 Mermillod Romain

No 26 Assemat Fabien (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:32.378

Pass 25 2:50.337 1 1:17.959 **

Pass 46 4:08.028 2 1:17.691 **

In 74 5:42.661 3 1:34.633

No 31 Joly Patrick (Rg=26)

Pass 162 12:35.156

Pass 190 14:03.377 1 1:28.221 *

Pass 218 15:31.880 2 1:28.503

Pass 248 16:58.820 3 1:26.940 *

Pass 266 18:25.817 4 1:26.997

Pass 284 19:53.075 5 1:27.258

Pass 300 21:20.593 6 1:27.518

No 33 Crépin François (Rg=20)

Pass 15 1:46.483

Pass 36 3:16.042 1 1:29.559 *

Pass 58 4:42.291 2 1:26.249 *

Pass 123 10:20.325 3 5:38.034

Pass 147 11:43.677 4 1:23.352 *

Pass 174 13:06.721 5 1:23.044 *

Pass 201 14:30.333 6 1:23.612

Pass 225 15:53.323 7 1:22.990 *

Pass 251 17:15.433 8 1:22.110 *

Pass 271 18:37.697 9 1:22.264

Pass 286 20:01.128 10 1:23.431

Pass 302 21:24.136 11 1:23.008

No 46 Gontier David (Rg=29)

Pass 13 1:44.483

Pass 37 3:16.810 1 1:32.327 *

Pass 61 4:49.162 2 1:32.352

In 110 8:27.778 3 3:38.616

Pass 127 10:35.048 4 2:07.270

Pass 156 12:05.348 5 1:30.300 *

Pass 184 13:34.709 6 1:29.361 *

Pass 212 15:04.986 7 1:30.277

Pass 239 16:34.815 8 1:29.829

Pass 261 18:04.822 9 1:30.007

Pass 281 19:35.126 10 1:30.304

Pass 298 21:06.216 11 1:31.090

No 61 Piniatel Denis

Pass 9 1:36.772

No 63 Martineu Cyrille (Rg=13)

Pass 211 15:00.849

Pass 236 16:21.828 1 1:20.979 *

Pass 255 17:42.102 2 1:20.274 *

Pass 275 19:02.419 3 1:20.317

Pass 291 20:22.761 4 1:20.342

No 71 Bouvier Eric (Rg=25)

Pass 161 12:33.375

Pass 188 14:01.141 1 1:27.766 *

Pass 217 15:28.944 2 1:27.803

Pass 246 16:56.018 3 1:27.074 *

Pass 264 18:23.791 4 1:27.773

Pass 283 19:50.468 5 1:26.677 *

In 303 21:28.481 6 1:38.013
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No 73 Cleaz Savoyen Romain (Rg=10)

Pass 135 10:53.340

Pass 158 12:14.460 1 1:21.120 *

Pass 185 13:34.926 2 1:20.466 *

Pass 209 14:51.811 3 1:16.885

In 238 16:27.454 4 1:35.643

Pass 272 18:43.130 5 2:15.676

Pass 287 20:03.223 6 1:20.093 *

No 74 Revil Sylvain (Rg=1)

Pass 11 1:39.457

Pass 29 2:57.308 1 1:17.851 **

Pass 50 4:14.991 2 1:17.683 **

Pass 71 5:32.776 3 1:17.785

Pass 114 10:11.356 4 4:38.580

Pass 138 11:29.316 5 1:17.960

Pass 165 12:47.015 6 1:17.699

Pass 191 14:05.600 7 1:18.585

In 219 15:33.605 8 1:28.005

No 75 Torrent Stephane (Rg=19)

Pass 19 1:50.240

Pass 38 3:16.924 1 1:26.684 *

Pass 59 4:42.621 2 1:25.697 *

Pass 126 10:34.621 3 5:52.000

Pass 152 11:58.154 4 1:23.533 *

Pass 179 13:21.089 5 1:22.935 *

Pass 204 14:44.218 6 1:23.129

Pass 231 16:07.244 7 1:23.026

Pass 253 17:30.595 8 1:23.351

Pass 274 18:52.587 9 1:21.992 *

In 293 20:30.141 10 1:37.554

No 82 Alamouti Navid (Rg=12)

In 23 1:58.645

Pass 45 3:46.747 1 1:48.102 *

Pass 68 5:08.027 2 1:21.280 *

Pass 117 10:13.532 3 5:05.505

Pass 143 11:33.800 4 1:20.268 *

Pass 171 12:55.773 5 1:21.973

Pass 198 14:17.022 6 1:21.249

In 228 15:59.600 7 1:42.578

No 89 Chamboredon Florian (Rg=11)

Pass 10 1:37.535

Pass 31 2:59.566 1 1:22.031 *

Pass 52 4:24.407 2 1:24.841

Pass 76 5:47.131 3 1:22.724

Pass 118 10:14.142 4 4:27.011

Pass 144 11:34.241 5 1:20.099 *

Pass 172 12:59.554 6 1:25.313

Pass 199 14:20.077 7 1:20.523

Pass 223 15:44.349 8 1:24.272

Pass 250 17:06.155 9 1:21.806

Pass 268 18:27.809 10 1:21.654

Pass 285 19:55.633 11 1:27.824

Pass 301 21:23.392 12 1:27.759

No 96 Loïc Sempéré

No 114 loic sempéré (Rg=28)

Pass 17 1:47.288

Pass 39 3:17.299 1 1:30.011 *

Pass 63 4:50.025 2 1:32.726

Pass 122 10:20.267 3 5:30.242

Pass 148 11:48.555 4 1:28.288 *

Pass 176 13:16.329 5 1:27.774 *

Pass 205 14:44.302 6 1:27.973

Pass 232 16:12.202 7 1:27.900

Pass 254 17:40.245 8 1:28.043

In 279 19:23.898 9 1:43.653

No 121 Lucile Gaidioz (Rg=21)

Pass 51 4:24.266

Pass 75 5:47.048 1 1:22.782 *

Pass 132 10:45.164 2 4:58.116

Pass 157 12:08.169 3 1:23.005

Pass 183 13:30.641 4 1:22.472 *

Pass 210 14:55.929 5 1:25.288

Pass 234 16:18.438 6 1:22.509

In 259 17:59.835 7 1:41.397

No 132 Maré Alexandre

No 139 Malago Hugues (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:35.420

Pass 28 2:54.548 1 1:19.128 *

Pass 49 4:14.127 2 1:19.579

Pass 72 5:33.313 3 1:19.186

Pass 115 10:11.650 4 4:38.337

Pass 141 11:32.110 5 1:20.460

Pass 168 12:51.865 6 1:19.755

Pass 196 14:14.534 7 1:22.669

Pass 220 15:34.334 8 1:19.800

Pass 245 16:54.342 9 1:20.008

In 265 18:25.235 10 1:30.893

Pass 292 20:26.965 11 2:01.730

No 173 Ferre Julien (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:34.005

Pass 27 2:54.353 1 1:20.348 *
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No 173 Ferre Julien (Rg=5)

Pass 48 4:13.660 2 1:19.307 *

Pass 70 5:32.639 3 1:18.979 *

Pass 116 10:12.602 4 4:39.963

Pass 142 11:32.365 5 1:19.763

Pass 169 12:52.131 6 1:19.766

Pass 194 14:10.965 7 1:18.834 *

In 224 15:50.454 8 1:39.489

No 199 Bergeron Lionnel (Rg=4)

Pass 12 1:39.690

In 32 3:06.034 1 1:26.344

Pass 73 5:36.350 2 2:30.316 *

Pass 119 10:17.409 3 4:41.059

Pass 145 11:36.121 4 1:18.712 *

Pass 166 12:48.472 5 1:12.351

Pass 193 14:07.127 6 1:18.655 *

In 221 15:35.129 7 1:28.002

No 245 Radouane El Allam (Rg=9)

Pass 112 10:10.796

Pass 139 11:31.815 1 1:21.019 *

Pass 167 12:51.749 2 1:19.934 *

Pass 195 14:12.267 3 1:20.518

In 227 15:57.619 4 1:45.352

No 282 Gautier Nicolas (Rg=3)

Pass 44 3:38.641

Pass 64 4:59.056 1 1:20.415 *

In 128 10:35.591 2 5:36.535

Pass 160 12:31.409 3 1:55.818

Pass 187 13:49.829 4 1:18.420 *

Pass 213 15:08.292 5 1:18.463

In 247 16:58.071 6 1:49.779

In 290 20:16.048 7 3:17.977

No 401 Amalric Blanc (Rg=7)

Pass 130 10:39.399

Pass 154 11:59.728 1 1:20.329 *

Pass 178 13:19.947 2 1:20.219 *

Pass 202 14:40.545 3 1:20.598

Pass 229 16:00.307 4 1:19.762 *

Pass 252 17:27.235 5 1:26.928

Pass 273 18:46.700 6 1:19.465 *

Pass 289 20:05.825 7 1:19.125 *


